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Description

200711160005
26790

11/16/2007
01:28:38

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMBERS
COY O NEAL

4 25 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:4 Pg:25
Sub:MULLINS
EAST SIDE
ADDITION TO
HELENA
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 3 & 4

201607220002
57440

07/22/2016
12:09:25

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTH
SHELBY
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

Lot#:10 Blk:2
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201607220002
57450

07/22/2016
12:09:26

EVABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
SHELBY
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

Lot#:10 Blk:2
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201901230000
24020

01/23/2019
12:07:06

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GIDDIE INC 3 121 Lot#:10 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRE MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA

201109290002
88830

09/29/2011
01:42:59

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GLASS GARY
ALTON

Other:SEE
INST

201707120002
48840

07/12/2017
01:10:22

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE BONIN
CHASITY A

Other:SEE
INST

201901230000
24030

01/23/2019
12:07:07

EVABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GIDDIE INC 3 121 Lot#:10 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRE MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA


