Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= EVABANK; Legal Seg= 7;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200711160005 26790	11/16/2007 01:28:38	EVABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAMBERS COY O NEAL			4	25		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:4 Pg:25 Sub:MULLINS EAST SIDE ADDITION TO HELENA RESURVEY OF LOTS 3 & 4
201607220002 57440	07/22/2016 12:09:25	EVABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTH SHELBY BAPTIST CHURCH INC						Lot#:10 Blk:2 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201607220002 57450	07/22/2016 12:09:26	EVABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH SHELBY BAPTIST CHURCH INC						Lot#:10 Blk:2 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201901230000 24020	01/23/2019 12:07:06	EVABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIDDIE INC			3	121		Lot#:10 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRE MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201109290002 88830	09/29/2011 01:42:59	EVABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLASS GARY ALTON						Other:SEE INST
201707120002 48840	07/12/2017 01:10:22	EVABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BONIN CHASITY A						Other:SEE INST
201901230000 24030	01/23/2019 12:07:07	EVABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GIDDIE INC			3	121		Lot#:10 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRE MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA